
１回戦 2回戦 3回戦 ４回戦

2-0,0-0,2-0

77.5kg-83.7kg 5-0
0-5 5-0 

0-5

不戦勝

5-0

5-0 

0-2,

（一）上段膝蹴り 0-5

1分53秒

0-5

3-0

0-5 

0-0,2-0,2-0

120.4kg-78.4kg

0-5

5-0

1-0,0-0,0-1

93.1kg-86.5kg 0-5
0-5 

5-0

5-0

5-0

5-0

0-3

5-0

0-5

1 島本　一二三 広島支部

2 橋本　直樹

セキ　ケイタロウ

ムラヤマ　ツトム

シマモト　カズフミ

ハシモト　ナオキ

オカダ　シュウイチ

ダニエル　トリフ

ワタナベ　ヒデキ

モギ　ヨシキ

ミドリ　ツヨシ

クロダ　コウタ

コバヤシ　ユウセイ

クドウ　オサム

フクシマ　ユウキ

ロクタン　ショウ

カワセ　シュンサク

ミズノ　アツキ

エグチ　ケイスケ

ツモリ　タロウ

福島支部

7 緑　強志 福岡支部

5

オーストラリア支部

3

4 ダニエル　トリフ

6

岡田　秀一 長崎支部

渡辺　秀樹 厚木・赤羽支部

茂木　良樹 東京城南川崎支部

12

11 福嶌　優樹 岐阜道場

六反　翔 鹿児島支部

黒田　洸太 世田谷・杉並支部

10

9 小林　侑生 神奈川東横浜支部

工藤　修 長野支部

8

長崎支部

13 河瀬　俊作 佐賀筑後支部

金森　俊宏 兵庫中央支部

山田　泰紀

千葉南支部

18

16

鈴木　眞之

15

カナモリ　トシヒロ

スズキ　マサユキ

ヤマダ　タイキ

23 久加　晴英 総本部道場

千葉松戸道場

20 落合　光星 和歌山支部

マシエ　マズール

オチアイ　コウセイ

コヤノ　ショウヘイ

ヨシタケ　マサヤ

キュウカ　ハルヒデ

第４５回全日本　Aブロック

25 関　恵多郎 西神奈川支部

26 村山　努 京都南支部

22

14 水野　暁記 世田谷・杉並支部

神奈川東横浜支部17

21 古谷野　昇平

江口　慶祐

津守　太郎 東京城南川崎支部

19 マシエ　マズール ポーランド支部

吉武　雅矢 福岡支部

24



1回戦 2回戦 3回戦 ４回戦

5-0

0-0,

5-0

0-5

0-0,

不戦勝 0-0,

5-0

(-)0分33秒 0-4

胴廻し蹴り

5-0

5-0

0-3

不戦勝

0-5

4-0

（一）

0-0,0-2 1分39秒

0-3 下段廻し

3-0

0-5 0-5

0-0,0-0

0-3

4-0
0-5 0-4

0-5

0-4

0-0,0-0,0-5

長野支部

オーストラリア支部

51

50

52

マレック　ヴォルニー

村田　哲仁

ハミッド　ザンディ

第４５回全日本　Ｂブロック

東京城南川崎支部27 入来　建武 イリキ　ケンブ

28

29

竹島　雅之 タケシマ　マサユキ 福岡支部

兼光　秀治 カネミツ　シュウジ 兵庫中央支部

濱口　大治 ハマグチ　ダイジ 三重中央支部

32

世田谷・杉並支部31 石川　滉也 イシカワ　コウヤ

志村　勇毅 シムラ　ユウキ 神奈川東横浜支部

30

34

佐賀筑後支部33 河瀬　惇志 カワセ　アツシ

イリヤ　ヤコブレフ イリヤ　ヤコブレフ カザフスタン支部

36

西神奈川支部35 福原　昇 フクハラ　ノボル

栗山　宙 クリヤマ　オオゾラ 和歌山支部

山本　和也 ヤマモト　カズヤ 東京東支部

藤岡　元 フジオカ　ハジメ 神奈川東横浜支部

37

新潟支部38 鶴巻　学 ツルマキ　マナブ

髙橋　祐也 タカハシ　ユウヤ 厚木・赤羽支部

39

45

兵庫中央支部44 髙原　誠司 タカハラ　セイジ

辻　健介 ツジ　ケンスケ 徳島北東あわじ支部40

長崎支部

43

世田谷・杉並支部42 髙野　優希 タカノ　ユウキ

清水　翔希 シミズ　ショウキ 千葉南支部

41 浅野　英樹 アサノ　ヒデキ

48

広島支部47 大下　郁真

46

福岡支部53

オオシタ　イクマ

田村　晴信 タムラ　ハルノブ　 東京城南川崎支部

三重中央支部49 近澤　政門 チカザワ　マサト

森　健太 モリ　ケンタ

サカモト　シンジ阪本　晋治 大阪東部支部

マレック　ヴォルニー

ムラタ　テツヒト

ハミッド　ザンディ

ポーランド支部



４回戦 ３回戦 ２回戦 １回戦

4-0
5-0

0-3

0-0,
3-0 5-0

5-0

4-0

2-0,5-0

0-0,0-0,1-0

83.8kg-108.8kg 0-4

5-0

0-2,0-4

0-2,0-1,0-1

71.1kg-101.0kg 0-5 不戦勝

5-0
(-)上段廻し

1分59秒

１-0、（一）

中段突き

1分29秒

5-0
5-0

2-0,4-0

3-0

0-5

5-0

0-1,0-4

ナカミチ　リュウスケ中道　隆介 長崎支部

サカイ　ススム酒井　進 世田谷・杉並支部

ハセガワ　タツヤ長谷川　達矢 埼玉武蔵支部

ナガオ　リョウ長尾　凌 神奈川東横浜支部

スズキ　クニヒロ鈴木　国博 厚木・赤羽支部

ウメダ　ナオキ梅田　直紀 大阪東部支部

ナガツカ　リュウジ長塚　竜治 福島支部

兵庫中央支部

ヴラディミール　アルチュシンヴラディミール　アルチュシン カザフスタン支部

クスバエ　ゴウ楠生　剛 東京城南川崎支部

マチイ　コウジ待井　浩司 長野支部

マツバヤシ　ケン松林　賢

チカ　タイガ近　泰賀 福岡支部

アベ　テツヤ阿部　哲也 北海道支部外舘道場

66カメヤマ　シン亀山　真 福岡支部

67カワバタ　イクヤ河鰭　郁也 千葉南支部

イノウエ　タツジ井上　達二 岡山市北道場

65ヨシオカ　サトシ吉岡　智 神奈川東横浜支部

クス　マサヒロ楠　将弘 佐賀筑後支部

63ノジマ　ユウジロウ野島　勇次郎 東京東支部

ヤスムラ　サトル安村　哲 京都南支部

ナガノ　ヨシノリ長野　義徳 兵庫中央支部

クドウ　ユウタ工藤　雄太 青森支部

スギウラ　サイヤ杉浦　采哉 世田谷・杉並支部

フェラン　ガンディア　サンギルフェラン　ガンディア　サンギル スペイン支部

サカイ　ミズキ酒井　瑞樹 高知支部

カトウ　ダイキ加藤　大喜 愛知山本道場

オオタニ　ショウマ大谷　祥真 和歌山支部

第４５回全日本　Cブロック

80

77

78

79

56

54

55

59

58

57

61

60

62

64

70

69

68

71

76

75

74

73

72



４回戦 ３回戦 ２回戦 １回戦

0-0,0-0,0-1

5-0 93.6kg-82.7kg

（-）1分0秒

下突き

5-0

(-)下段廻し

1分24秒

3-0

4-0

2-0,3-0

0-1,
0-4 0-5

0-0,0-5

0-4 胴廻し技あり

0-4

5-0

5-0

0-0,0-0,4-0 

0-4

0-5

0-5 

不戦勝

0-5 

0-5

上段廻し

0-0,5-0

0-5

0-5
シマモト　ユウジ

京都南支部

カカズ　タクミ 東京東支部

ホセ　マリア　ミナーロ　モリーナ スペイン支部

カワセ　ユウタロウ 佐賀筑後支部

アサ　ミツオ 鹿児島支部

ヤマノ　ショウヘイ 福岡支部

107島本　雄二 広島支部

ショウグチ　ユウタ 愛知山本道場

オカダ　ユウキ 大阪神戸湾岸支部

メレイ　スユノフ カザフスタン支部

オカダ　ユウイチ 長崎支部

ヤスモト　ガク 神奈川東横浜支部

ナカガワ　マシュウ 世田谷・杉並支部

ヤマモト　マサヤ 埼玉中央道場

ゴウナイ　スギヤ 東京城南川崎支部

ニシイ　ヨシヒロ

西山道場

オチ　ジュンキ 福岡支部

サカモト　ヤスタカ

105西井　誠裕

賀数　拓海 106

103ホセ　マリア　ミナーロ　モリーナ

104河瀬　優太朗

101山野　翔平

郷内　稔 102

99山本　将也

朝　光夫 100

97橋本　拓哉

98前川　憲司

95山田　一仁

96中川　真周

ハシモト　タクヤ 東京東支部

マエガワ　ケンジ 徳島北東あわじ支部

ヤマダ　カズヒト 兵庫中央支部

千葉南支部

93保本　学

94前田　優輝

91平賀　斉彦

92髙橋　一能

89阪本　泰貴

90岡田　雄一

大阪東部支部

マエダ　ユウキ 和歌山支部

ヒラガ　トキヒコ 東京城南川崎支部

タカハシ　カズタカ

第４５回全日本　Dブロック

81将口　祐太

82古徳　大輔

87メレイ　スユノフ

88越智　純貴

85石川　純也

86長谷川　翔平

83江口　雄智

84岡田　侑己

コトク　ダイスケ 茨城県央支部

エグチ　ユウト 福岡支部

イシカワ　ジュンヤ 世田谷・杉並支部

ハセガワ　ショウヘイ



5-0
3-0

0-5

0-5
5-0

（一）中段前蹴り
1分17秒 5-0

0-5

5-0
2-0
3-0

5-0

0-1
0-5

0-5 0-3

5-0

4-0

0-5
0-3

クボタ　チヒロ 久保田道場

ハヤシ　サイカ 高知支部28

27 ナカガワ　リンカ

第４５回全日本　女子

浦中　美夢

中村　風月

久保田　千尋

中川　林香

林　さいか

水野　寧々

佐藤　唯菜

滝呑　典子

馬頭　愛海

アガタ　カリシアク

荒木　千咲

大塚　優子

吉沢　なつみ

ニコラ・ビグラー

鹿間　麻依子

シノハラ　ヨウコ

19 キクカワ　ユイ

パパドプール　マリア お茶の水道場

カトウ　サヤカ 愛知山本道場

31

32

33

アベ　アンナ 淑龍会

マスコ　マリ 世田谷・杉並支部

ハマハタ　エリカ 大阪東部支部

安部　杏奈

増子　麻理

濱畑　えりか

パパドプール　マリア

加藤　小也香

29

30

26

22

18 タマキ　マイコ

25 ナカムラ　フヅキ 和歌山支部

谷岡　菜穂子

玉置　麻衣子

菊川　結衣

篠原　茉奈

砂川　久美子

粟井　茉実

牧野　亜紀子

20 シノハラ　マナ

23 マキノ　アキコ

24 ウラナカ　ミウ

世田谷・杉並支部

東京城南川崎支部

21 スナカワ　クミコ

千葉南支部アワイ　マミ

14 サワダ　リイナ

17 タニオカ　ナホコ

10 シカマ　マイコ

13 ハセガワ　リカ

高知支部

宮野道場

東京ベイ港支部

愛知山本道場

埼玉武蔵支部

お茶の水道場

大木　苑

篠原　葉子

15 オオキ　エン

将口　美希

長谷川　梨佳

澤田　里伊奈

谷口　亜翠佳

世田谷・杉並支部

16

12 ショウグチ　ミキ

11 タニグチ　アスカ

9

ポーランド支部

志輝会館

栃木支部

東京城南川崎支部

7

6 アラキ　チサキ

オオツカ　ユウコ

西神奈川支部

4 バトウ　マナミ

3

1

2

5 アガタ　カリシアク

0-1、5-0

ニコラ・ビグラー

8 ヨシザワ　ナツミ

サトウ　ユイナ

ミズノ　ネネ

和歌山支部

タキノミ　ノリコ

世田谷・杉並支部

師田道場

世田谷・杉並支部

0-2、0-1、0-0

0-0、5-0

0-0、0-5

0-1、0-5

0-0、1-0、0-5

0-0、0-0、0-0
52.6-58.8、3-2

57.6-75.0

神奈川東横浜支部

栃木支部

大阪中部支部

西山道場

高知支部

お茶の水道場
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